WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022
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Division: High School Boys
Position Bib Name

Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 18

1 494 CALEB RICKER

2 490 JAXSON HOUF

3 491 DANIEL LAUGHLIN
4 488 PATTERSON CRAFTON
5 489 BLAKE DORRIS

6 498 SETH WEEKS

7 485 KALE BURKE

Team Name: DORA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 54

418 CADE NOLD
419 JOSHUA NOLD
415 KENDALL LOVAN
414 CARSON HOWARD
413 JAMES BARTON
417 JEFFREY MILLS
416 WILSON MASTERS
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Team Name: WINONA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 66

1 513 BENJAMIN IPOCK
2 511 ETHAN BLAND

3 538 CARTER VOYLES
4 514 ZACHARY PULLIUM
5 512 ROWDY BROWN

Division; HSB

Place Score Team Name

1 18 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
2 54 DORA HIGH SCHOOL

3 66 WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

17:58.78
18:52.89
19:41.20
19:55.76
20:36.39
20:49.21
21:04.80

19:25.03
21:08.30
21:25.05
26:15.74
27:37.61
35:03.76
35:17.81

21:32.53
22:35.29
22:49.22
25:34.45
26:35.32
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10
15
17
18
19

11
12
13
14
16

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLEARWATER HS
SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
BUNKER HS
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Division

HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB

HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB

HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
HSB
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Timed by Promitldng

Team Name

Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School
Van Buren High School

Dora High School
Dora High School
Dora High School
Dora High School
Dora High School
Dora High School
Dora High School

Winona High School
Winona High School
Winona High School
Winona High School
Winona High School



WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS

s WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022 Timed by %s
Division: High School Girls
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 18

1 501 KASTIN CLEAVER 22:13.75 1 10 F HSG Van Buren High School
2 500 ZIAH BEEN 23:03.59 2 10 F HSG Van Buren High School
3 506 MADISON MABRY 24:20.97 3 12 F HSG Van Buren High School
4 508 ADRIA MARVIN 24:36.22 5 11 F HSG Van Buren High School
5 499 ASIA BEEN 26:15.04 7 12 F HSG Van Buren High School
6 509 KINSLEY MURPHY 26:18.06 8 11 F HSG Van Buren High School
7 507 ALEX MANSFIELD 26:26.25 9 10 F HSG Van Buren High School
Team Name: DORA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 43
1 426 AUTUMN NOLD 24:29.21 4 12 F HSG Dora High School
2 424 EMMA MARTIN 24:55.53 6 10 F HSG Dora High School
3 423 KAYDEN JONES 27:23.03 10 10 F HSG Dora High School
4 422 CALLEN DEPRIEST 27:3450 11 12 F HSG Dora High School
5 421 CHLOE BARTON 32:00.53 12 10 F HSG Dora High School
Division; HSG
Place Score Team Name

1 18 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL

2 43 DORA HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
ELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
WINONA HIGH SCHOOL
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name
Division; MSB
Place Score Team Name
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SUMMERSVILLE MS
Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name
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WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022

Team Name: VAN BUREN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15
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Division; MSG

581 MALLORY HOUF
569 KYLIN CLEAVER
570 STEVIE ROLF

572 MAGGIE LEFLER
584 PAYTON SOUNCOUCIE

Place Score Team Name
1 15 VAN BUREN MIDDLE SCHOOL

11:01.81
11:24.31
13:17.44
13:54.60
14:54.73
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DORA MS

ELLINGTON MS
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MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
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Timed by Promitldng

Van Buren Middle School
Van Buren Middle School
Van Buren Middle School
Van Buren Middle School
Van Buren Middle School



