

## WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022



Division: High School Boys										
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name		
Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL										
Team Scor	e: 18									
1	494	CALEB RICKER	17:58.78	1	12	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
2	490	JAXSON HOUF	18:52.89	2	11	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
3	491	DANIEL LAUGHLIN	19:41.20	4	11	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
4	488	PATTERSON CRAFTON	19:55.76	5	9	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
5	489	BLAKE DORRIS	20:36.39	6	11	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
6	498	SETH WEEKS	20:49.21	7	11	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
7	485	KALE BURKE	21:04.80	8	9	М	HSB	Van Buren High School		
Team Nam	ne: DORA	HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Scor	e: 54									
1	418	CADE NOLD	19:25.03	3	10	М	HSB	Dora High School		
2	419	JOSHUA NOLD	21:08.30	9	10	М	HSB	Dora High School		
3	415	KENDALL LOVAN	21:25.05	10	12	М	HSB	Dora High School		
4	414	CARSON HOWARD	26:15.74	15	10	М	HSB	Dora High School		
5	413	JAMES BARTON	27:37.61	17	12	М	HSB	Dora High School		
6	417	JEFFREY MILLS	35:03.76	18	10	M	HSB	Dora High School		
7	416	WILSON MASTERS	35:17.81	19	11	М	HSB	Dora High School		
Team Name: WINONA HIGH SCHOOL										
Team Scor	e: 66									
1	513	BENJAMIN IPOCK	21:32.53	11	12	М	HSB	Winona High School		
2	511	ETHAN BLAND	22:35.29	12	12	М	HSB	Winona High School		
3	538	CARTER VOYLES	22:49.22	13	12	М	HSB	Winona High School		
4	514	ZACHARY PULLIUM	25:34.45	14	12	Μ	HSB	Winona High School		

26:35.32

16

12

M

HSB

Winona High School

Division; HSB

5

Place Score Team Name

1 18 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL

2 54 DORA HIGH SCHOOL

3 66 WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

512

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

**ROWDY BROWN** 

ELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

**CLEARWATER HS** 

SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

**BUNKER HS** 





## WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022



Division: High School Girls

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name	
Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score	e: 18								
1	501	KASTIN CLEAVER	22:13.75	1	10	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
2	500	ZIAH BEEN	23:03.59	2	10	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
3	506	MADISON MABRY	24:20.97	3	12	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
4	508	ADRIA MARVIN	24:36.22	5	11	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
5	499	ASIA BEEN	26:15.04	7	12	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
6	509	KINSLEY MURPHY	26:18.06	8	11	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
7	507	ALEX MANSFIELD	26:26.25	9	10	F	HSG	Van Buren High School	
Team Name: DORA HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score	e: 43								
1	426	<b>AUTUMN NOLD</b>	24:29.21	4	12	F	HSG	Dora High School	
2	424	EMMA MARTIN	24:55.53	6	10	F	HSG	Dora High School	
3	423	<b>KAYDEN JONES</b>	27:23.03	10	10	F	HSG	Dora High School	
4	422	CALLEN DEPRIEST	27:34.50	11	12	F	HSG	Dora High School	
5	421	CHLOE BARTON	32:00.53	12	10	F	HSG	Dora High School	

Division; HSG

Place Score Team Name

1 18 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL

2 43 DORA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

**ELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL** 

WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

Division: MSB

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SUMMERSVILLE MS

Division: MSG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name





## WINONA CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - TEAM RESULTS WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022



Team Name: VAN BUREN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 15

1	581	MALLORY HOUF	11:01.81	1	7	F	MSG	Van Buren Middle School
2	569	KYLIN CLEAVER	11:24.31	2	8	F	MSG	Van Buren Middle School
3	570	STEVIE ROLF	13:17.44	3	8	F	MSG	Van Buren Middle School
4	572	MAGGIE LEFLER	13:54.60	4	7	F	MSG	Van Buren Middle School
5	584	PAYTON SOUNCOUCIE	14:54.73	5	7	F	MSG	Van Buren Middle School

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 VAN BUREN MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

**DORA MS** 

**ELLINGTON MS** 

